

3-A-9	Appendix 300-A.2(19), 7th line	After "item" add "8407.34.02 (gasoline engines larger than 1000 cm ³ but smaller than or equal to 2000 cm ³ , except for motorcycles),"
3-A-9	Appendix 300-A.2(19), 7th line	After "8407.34.99" add "(gasoline engines larger than 2000 cm ³ , except for motorcycles) or 8703.10.99 (other special vehicles)"
3-A-9	Appendix 300-A.2(20), 3rd line	Replace "Vehiculos" with "Vehículos"
3-A-10 3-A-11	Appendix 300-A.2(24)(a) to (f)	Replace "territories" with "territory"
3-A-11	Appendix 300-A.2(25)(a), 5th line	Replace "paragraph 4(b) of Annex 301.3-B" with "Section B(4)(b) of Annex 301.3"
3-A-11	Appendix 300-A.2(26)(b), 2nd line	After "item" add "8407.34.02 (gasoline engines larger than 1000 cm ³ but smaller than or equal to 2000 cm ³ , except for motorcycles),"
3-A-11	Appendix 300-A.2(26)(b), 2nd line	Replace "(gasoline engines of more than 1000cm ³ ," with "(gasoline engines larger than 2000 cm ³ ,"
3-A-12	Appendix 300-A.2(26)(d), 3rd line	Replace "items" with "item"
3-A-12	Appendix 300-A.2(27), autotransportation vehicle (a)(b)(c), 3rd line	Replace "items" with "item"
3-A-14	Appendix 300-A.2(27), enterprise of the autoparts industry (d), 1st line	After "under" add "subparagraphs"
3-A-17	Appendix 300-A.2(27), motor vehicle (c)(d)(e), 4th line	After "8702.90.03," add "8702.90.04,"
3-A-17	Appendix 300-A.2(27), motor vehicle (d)(e), 3rd line	Replace "items" with "item"
3-A-19	Appendix 300-A.2(27), trade balance (d), last line	Replace "," with ";
3-A-20	Appendix 300-A.3(1), 2nd line	Replace "§" with "§§"
3-B-2	Section 2(2)(ii)	Replace "Annex 311(1) (Country of Origin Marking)" with "paragraph 1 of Annex 311"
3-B-6	Section 5(7)(a), top of page	Add missing text at top of page: "12 of the most recent 14 months preceding the month in which the request for consultations was made; and"